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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.1M        6.0M        9.4M    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Takashi Murashita      M4044          1/1       19:06       41:41       58:46     1:25:26    6:32     1:25:25
2     Todd Thompson          M5054          1/1       23:05       49:33     1:09:25     1:38:51    7:33     1:38:50
3     Danielle Keeney        F2024         1/16       23:52                 1:12:55     1:44:58    8:01     1:44:55
4     Melissa Becker         F5054         1/10       23:16                 1:12:14     1:45:15    8:03     1:45:15
5     Lauren Laurent         F2529         1/34       24:47       53:25     1:14:41     1:46:36    8:08     1:46:30
6     Meghan Blaine          F4044         1/33       24:03       52:50     1:14:22     1:47:01    8:11     1:46:59
7     Myra Rackers           F5054         2/10       23:17       52:01     1:13:41     1:48:08    8:16     1:48:08
8     Heather Beach          F3539         1/47       24:59       53:38     1:15:17     1:48:44    8:18     1:48:34
9     Heather Doyle          F4044         2/33       25:07       54:55     1:17:20     1:51:20    8:30     1:51:17
10    Dakota Newton          F2024         2/16       25:58       55:32     1:17:27     1:52:11    8:34     1:52:03
11    Joey Smith             M3539          1/1       25:35       55:33     1:17:30     1:52:31    8:35     1:52:18
12    Anna Rorvig            F3539         2/47       24:12       53:43     1:16:13     1:53:17    8:39     1:53:13
13    Emily Rapp             F3539         3/47       25:13       54:58     1:17:38     1:53:35    8:40     1:53:25
14    Sylvie Schwinke        F4044         3/33       26:33                 1:21:02     1:53:57    8:42     1:53:54
15    Diane Neubauer         F3034         1/36       25:05       55:32     1:18:16     1:54:25    8:44     1:54:21
16    Laura Korte            F3034         2/36       24:15       54:19     1:17:12     1:54:34    8:45     1:54:31
17    Lori Cook              F5559          1/5       25:31       56:34     1:19:28     1:55:26    8:49     1:55:23
18    Sarah Caswell          F3539         4/47       26:08       57:51     1:21:02     1:56:23    8:53     1:56:18
19    Jordan Poire           F2024         3/16       27:23                 1:22:34     1:56:39    8:53     1:56:18
20    Brooke Wheelwright     F2529         2/34       24:12       53:43     1:16:23     1:56:24    8:53     1:56:20
21    Jamie Strope           F3539         5/47       25:18       55:42     1:18:50     1:56:43    8:55     1:56:38
22    Colleen Eddy           F2529         3/34       25:42       56:30     1:19:59     1:57:00    8:56     1:56:56
23    Allison Price          F2529         4/34       23:05                 1:17:00     1:57:26    8:58     1:57:25
24    Courtney Brandt        F3539         6/47       26:00                 1:20:56     1:58:13    9:01     1:58:04
25    Meredith Simons        F3034         3/36       25:51                 1:22:01     1:58:30    9:03     1:58:26
26    Camila Manrique        F4044         4/33       25:42       57:48     1:22:17     1:58:52    9:05     1:58:50
27    Marianne McClain       F3539         7/47       26:10                 1:21:59     1:59:27    9:07     1:59:22
28    Chelsi Green           F3034         4/36       26:07                 1:21:47     1:59:46    9:09     1:59:40
29    Ken Fattmann           M6064          1/1       26:29       58:15     1:22:23     2:00:28    9:12     2:00:23
30    Monica Pitts           F3539         8/47       27:50     1:00:34     1:25:02     2:00:56    9:14     2:00:45
31    Carrie Lucas           F3539         9/47       27:50     1:00:35     1:25:03     2:00:56    9:14     2:00:45
32    Roe Leavitt            F4549         1/24       24:31       54:26     1:17:27     2:01:18    9:16     2:01:15
33    Kelly Jasper           F3539        10/47       26:12                 1:22:18     2:01:33    9:16     2:01:16
34    Shelby Hutchinson      F2024         4/16       25:04       56:25     1:20:41     2:02:50    9:21     2:02:21
35    Victoria Eck           F2529         5/34       25:04       54:54     1:23:23     2:02:46    9:22     2:02:41
36    Alaina Nichols         F2024         5/16       25:30       57:31     1:22:10     2:02:56    9:23     2:02:50
37    Kelsey Vanzant         F2529         6/34       26:26                 1:22:30     2:03:14    9:24     2:03:06
38    Rachel Blomquist       F4044         5/33       26:44                 1:25:29     2:05:28    9:34     2:05:18
39    Michelle Boyd          F4549         2/24       26:28                 1:24:14     2:06:14    9:38     2:06:07
40    Toni Matson            F2024         6/16       28:21     1:02:35     1:27:47     2:06:30    9:39     2:06:21
41    Heather Hunt           F3539        11/47       25:43       57:49     1:22:40     2:07:12    9:43     2:07:09
42    Edith Davis            F4549         3/24       25:50                 1:25:52     2:07:37    9:45     2:07:33
43    Sara Bryan             F3539        12/47       27:30                 1:26:07     2:08:10    9:47     2:07:56
44    Amanda Zak             F2024         7/16       28:55                 1:29:41     2:08:53    9:50     2:08:36
45    Miranda Johnson        F2024         8/16       28:55     1:03:53     1:29:40     2:08:53    9:50     2:08:36
46    Kendra Kemp            F4549         4/24       28:20     1:02:36     1:27:58     2:08:48    9:50     2:08:40
47    Danielle Kemp          F2529         7/34       28:20     1:02:36     1:28:49     2:08:48    9:50     2:08:40
48    Tiffany Leriche        F3539        13/47       26:24     1:00:34     1:27:05     2:09:01    9:50     2:08:43
49    Kelley Madget          F3034         5/36       24:21       56:16     1:22:19     2:09:02    9:51     2:09:00
50    Debbie Abbott          F5054         3/10       27:13                 1:27:49     2:09:22    9:52     2:09:07
51    Nargess Golshan        F3539        14/47       26:35                 1:28:03     2:09:57    9:56     2:09:56
52    Kathleen Parrish       F5054         4/10       28:23     1:02:38     1:27:58     2:10:11    9:56     2:10:04
53    Jaime Priddy           F4044         6/33       27:02     1:01:59     1:28:49     2:11:00   10:00     2:10:55
54    Rachel Sciranko        F3539        15/47       26:05     1:01:02     1:28:27     2:11:45   10:03     2:11:33
55    Kathleen Jeffries      F4044         7/33       27:23     1:02:39     1:29:30     2:12:12   10:06     2:12:05
56    Danielle Staudenmyer   F3034         6/36       28:23     1:03:38     1:30:37     2:12:42   10:08     2:12:34
57    Amanda Birkemeier      F3034         7/36       26:31     1:00:57     1:28:49     2:12:53   10:09     2:12:46
58    Janice Clawson         F2529         8/34       28:02     1:03:17     1:30:58     2:12:50   10:09     2:12:48
59    Emily Mertensmeyer     F3539        16/47       29:01     1:04:14     1:31:17     2:13:10   10:10     2:13:01
60    Andrea Wiggins         F3539        17/47       29:01     1:04:14     1:31:18     2:13:11   10:10     2:13:02
61    Christa Avenell        F4549         5/24       26:29     1:01:06     1:27:42     2:13:24   10:11     2:13:18
62    Courtney Hicks         F3034         8/36       29:07     1:05:10     1:31:29     2:13:44   10:12     2:13:29
63    Sheena Rice            F3539        18/47       29:34                 1:31:59     2:13:51   10:12     2:13:30
64    Kami Wolf              F2529         9/34       29:07     1:05:11     1:31:41     2:13:45   10:12     2:13:30
65    Kristal Tarr           F4549         6/24       29:28     1:05:34     1:32:56     2:14:50   10:16     2:14:21
66    Katie Molind           F2024         9/16       26:05                 1:27:57     2:15:15   10:20     2:15:10
67    Kristen Tomlinson      F3034         9/36       27:51     1:03:23     1:30:21     2:15:59   10:23     2:15:51
68    Deirdre Tomlinson      F3034        10/36       27:51     1:03:24     1:30:22     2:15:59   10:23     2:15:52
69    Heidi Deyoung          F4044         8/33       29:53     1:06:15     1:32:45     2:16:28   10:25     2:16:18
70    Molly Feldt            F2529        10/34       28:02     1:03:48     1:34:04     2:16:59   10:26     2:16:35
71    Jessica Ellison        F3539        19/47       27:56                 1:30:39     2:16:49   10:26     2:16:38
72    Brandi Zey-Thacker     F3539        20/47       27:56     1:02:55     1:30:39     2:16:50   10:26     2:16:38
73    Brenda Travis          F4549         7/24       26:30     1:02:49     1:30:31     2:16:47   10:27     2:16:41
74    Morgan Bond            F2024        10/16       27:51     1:02:31     1:30:57     2:17:12   10:28     2:16:56
75    Carly Love             F2529        11/34       29:07                 1:32:15     2:17:45   10:30     2:17:30
76    Erika Dvorske          F4549         8/24       28:48                 1:38:11     2:18:18   10:33     2:18:07
77    Natalie Fitzsimmons    F4044         9/33       27:53     1:04:17     1:32:35     2:19:02   10:37     2:18:52
78    Megan Prenger          F3034        11/36       31:01     1:10:56     1:37:26     2:19:20   10:38     2:19:05
79    Cassidy Leonard-Scott  F3034        12/36       29:25     1:05:51     1:33:31     2:19:16   10:38     2:19:05
80    Nichole Busdieker-Jess F3034        13/36       28:52     1:04:40     1:34:11     2:20:03   10:41     2:19:52
81    Karen Backes           F6064          1/7       30:02     1:07:32     1:36:42     2:20:32   10:44     2:20:23
82    Alexus Berry           F2529        12/34       30:58     1:08:56     1:37:20     2:21:21   10:47     2:21:07
83    Hannah Boote           F2529        13/34       30:04     1:07:06     1:36:13     2:21:24   10:47     2:21:09
84    Maria Edwards          F3539        21/47       29:15                 1:34:55     2:21:13   10:47     2:21:09
85    Lily Herwald           F14UN          1/3       30:45     1:09:48     1:39:07     2:21:40   10:48     2:21:19
86    Syntesa Taylor         F2529        14/34       30:16     1:07:21     1:35:57     2:21:40   10:48     2:21:20
87    Hannah Harness         F1519          1/5       25:35     1:01:09     1:30:56     2:21:28   10:48     2:21:23
88    Stacey Greer           F3539        22/47       28:35                 1:35:29     2:21:55   10:49     2:21:41
89    Sam Bezjak             M2024          1/1       28:31     1:06:28     1:35:27     2:22:04   10:50     2:21:54
90    Alyena Sheremeta       F2529        15/34       30:37     1:09:36     1:37:32     2:22:19   10:51     2:21:59
91    Sima Jannati           F3034        14/36       29:40     1:07:46     1:36:06     2:22:02   10:51     2:22:00
92    Beth Schulte           F3539        23/47       31:00     1:11:09     1:37:18     2:22:14   10:51     2:22:01
93    Jordan Rupp            F3034        15/36       28:23                 1:34:11     2:23:07   10:55     2:22:57
94    Cyndi McLane           F4549         9/24       28:13     1:06:17     1:34:56     2:23:20   10:56     2:23:09
95    Deanna Herwald         F4549        10/24       30:45     1:09:48     1:39:07     2:24:14   11:00     2:23:53
96    Jennifer Riggins       F2529        16/34       28:12     1:06:48     1:35:39     2:24:16   11:00     2:24:02
97    Susan Graves           F4549        11/24       32:55                 1:40:08     2:24:34   11:02     2:24:27
98    Jessica Rutherford     F3539        24/47       26:22     1:04:14     1:35:16     2:24:50   11:04     2:24:47
99    Hannah Green           F1519          2/5       31:11     1:09:21     1:38:32     2:25:29   11:05     2:25:04
100   Madison Swim           F1519          3/5       31:11     1:09:21     1:38:32     2:25:29   11:05     2:25:04
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Crystal Nelson         F3539        25/47       27:26     1:04:26     1:35:04     2:25:20   11:06     2:25:12
102   Tamara Hancock         F3539        26/47       28:36     1:05:05     1:34:05     2:26:01   11:08     2:25:44
103   Lauren Hoppins         F2529        17/34       31:23     1:11:29     1:40:41     2:26:12   11:09     2:25:59
104   Megan Friedrich        F2529        18/34       30:18     1:08:42     1:38:25     2:26:24   11:10     2:26:07
105   Anna Hutchinson        F3539        27/47       29:48     1:07:46     1:38:10     2:26:34   11:11     2:26:22
106   Deidre Brinegar        F4044        10/33       29:36     1:08:58     1:38:15     2:26:43   11:11     2:26:26
107   Brianna Hooker         F2529        19/34       27:03     1:05:47     1:37:52     2:26:57   11:12     2:26:36
108   Lindsay Robertson      F4044        11/33       31:12                 1:40:11     2:27:22   11:13     2:26:51
109   Jennifer Olsen         F4044        12/33       31:12                 1:40:11     2:27:23   11:13     2:26:52
110   Ashley Jost            F2529        20/34       30:02     1:07:47     1:37:55     2:27:19   11:14     2:26:57
111   Anna Carey             F3034        16/36       30:09     1:10:03     1:41:50     2:28:32   11:20     2:28:17
112   Teri Krueger           F3034        17/36       30:30                 1:37:24     2:28:51   11:21     2:28:32
113   Sarah Aehle            F1519          4/5       32:11     1:11:04     1:41:03     2:29:21   11:23     2:28:56
114   Laura Smith            F3539        28/47       29:11     1:08:08     1:37:30     2:29:16   11:23     2:29:03
115   Jody Street            F5559          2/5       30:48                 1:41:32     2:29:59   11:26     2:29:35
116   Maggie Schlarman       F3539        29/47       29:28     1:07:37     1:37:29     2:30:45   11:29     2:30:25
117   Tamara McEwen          F5054         5/10       29:28     1:07:37     1:37:30     2:30:48   11:30     2:30:29
118   Kaylee Hayhurst        F2024        11/16       29:01     1:07:53     1:39:26     2:30:48   11:31     2:30:41
119   Stacey Kottman         F3539        30/47       29:45     1:10:14     1:40:55     2:31:21   11:32     2:30:54
120   Stephanie Johanning    F4549        12/24       29:45     1:10:14     1:40:57     2:31:21   11:32     2:30:54
121   Shannon Damron         F4549        13/24       29:47     1:10:17     1:40:56     2:31:21   11:32     2:30:57
122   Shannon Grenke         F2529        21/34       32:13                 1:42:25     2:32:03   11:34     2:31:22
123   Eva Beshears           F4044        13/33       33:52     1:13:16     1:43:47     2:31:44   11:34     2:31:22
124   Shannon Cochran        F4549        14/24       31:00     1:11:10     1:41:34     2:31:48   11:35     2:31:34
125   Bailey Jungmann        F3034        18/36       30:13     1:14:15     1:45:12     2:33:21   11:40     2:32:41
126   Jaimie Miller          F4044        14/33       30:38     1:09:37     1:40:08     2:33:08   11:40     2:32:48
127   Brandi Dean            F4044        15/33       31:47                 1:43:19     2:33:12   11:41     2:32:53
128   Angie Winstead         F5559          3/5       32:59     1:13:59     1:44:54     2:33:22   11:41     2:32:59
129   Michelle Parrott       F3539        31/47       32:27                 1:43:53     2:33:58   11:44     2:33:35
130   Kathryn Frank          F2529        22/34       32:53     1:14:16     1:44:33     2:34:10   11:45     2:33:44
131   Hannah McNiff          F2024        12/16       32:11     1:11:04     1:41:03     2:34:22   11:46     2:33:57
132   Amber Parkinson        F2024        13/16       32:11     1:11:04     1:41:02     2:34:22   11:46     2:33:57
133   Jeanette Stevenson     F4044        16/33       31:42     1:14:13     1:45:59     2:34:34   11:47     2:34:11
134   Jessie Tribble         F2529        23/34       31:44     1:14:14     1:45:58     2:34:34   11:47     2:34:12
135   Caroline Kobe          F3034        19/36       33:35                 1:45:33     2:35:07   11:49     2:34:44
136   Oksana Murray          F2024        14/16       33:52                 1:43:47     2:35:09   11:49     2:34:47
137   Ramey Hoehn            F2024        15/16       28:20     1:06:31     1:39:16     2:35:06   11:50     2:34:58
138   Stephanie Miller       F2529        24/34       31:43     1:14:14     1:46:02     2:35:35   11:51     2:35:12
139   Erica Mui              F2529        25/34       29:37     1:09:47     1:43:39     2:35:41   11:52     2:35:25
140   Deanna Thies           F3539        32/47       30:19     1:10:13     1:43:39     2:35:51   11:53     2:35:34
141   Michaela Matthes       F3034        20/36       29:53     1:10:02     1:43:55     2:35:41   11:54     2:35:41
142   Summer Allen           F6569          1/3       33:54     1:16:38     1:47:16     2:36:20   11:54     2:35:49
143   Gabrielle Roman        F3034        21/36       33:43                 1:44:53     2:37:09   11:58     2:36:44
144   Katie Bodkins          F3034        22/36       28:41     1:06:49     1:39:07     2:37:33   12:02     2:37:30
145   Rebecca Cummings       F3539        33/47       28:41                 1:39:08     2:37:33   12:02     2:37:31
146   Morgan Moon            F3539        34/47       33:57     1:15:13     1:49:07     2:38:55   12:06     2:38:29
147   Monika Huenefeldt      F4549        15/24       33:55                 1:48:07     2:38:55   12:06     2:38:29
148   Sabrina Lambrecht      F4044        17/33       32:22                 1:48:00     2:39:18   12:08     2:38:44
149   Lisa Esterline         F4549        16/24       32:29     1:14:33     1:47:25     2:39:12   12:08     2:38:47
150   Amy Norman             F3034        23/36       33:36     1:15:00     1:47:34     2:39:25   12:09     2:39:01
151   Patti Von Arb          F5054         6/10       32:39     1:14:58     1:46:31     2:39:40   12:10     2:39:16
152   Julia Edwards          F4549        17/24       33:58     1:16:42     1:47:26     2:39:43   12:10     2:39:17
153   Chancie Azdell         F3539        35/47       31:52                 1:44:24     2:39:28   12:10     2:39:20
154   Jen Keutzer            F4044        18/33       34:08     1:17:38     1:49:41     2:40:12   12:13     2:39:53
155   Amy Bishop             F4044        19/33       33:16     1:17:08     1:49:17     2:40:21   12:14     2:40:09
156   Julia Stith            F2529        26/34       34:08     1:17:38     1:49:42     2:42:32   12:23     2:42:13
157   Callie Henderson       F2529        27/34       32:04                 1:45:24     2:42:50   12:25     2:42:26
158   Wendy Gish             F4044        20/33       30:48                 1:47:31     2:42:54   12:25     2:42:34
159   Courtney Garnett       F3539        36/47       32:23     1:15:15     1:46:43     2:43:41   12:29     2:43:26
160   Kris Vassel            F3539        37/47       33:41     1:17:10     1:51:41     2:45:09   12:35     2:44:44
161   Rachel Ringgenberg     F2024        16/16       34:02     1:18:39     1:52:35     2:45:16   12:35     2:44:48
162   Rebekah Hartsock       F3034        24/36       31:28     1:14:43     1:52:23     2:45:25   12:36     2:44:52
163   Jessica Cox            F3034        25/36       33:40     1:16:01     1:48:32     2:45:20   12:36     2:44:53
164   Rebecca Wilson         F4044        21/33       34:33                 1:54:23     2:45:55   12:38     2:45:26
165   Maggie Hunter          F2529        28/34       34:20     1:21:16     1:57:48     2:46:00   12:39     2:45:36
166   Mindy Nation           F3034        26/36       33:31     1:17:16     1:51:02     2:46:04   12:39     2:45:39
167   Lynette Mills          F4549        18/24       33:28     1:18:59     1:52:31     2:47:32   12:47     2:47:15
168   Taylor McKenna         M2529          1/1       28:30     1:09:28     1:43:13     2:48:14   12:49     2:47:53
169   Karen Rippey           F14UN          2/3       34:37     1:18:21     1:51:49     2:48:43   12:52     2:48:22
170   Angela Osborne         F4044        22/33       32:57                 1:51:08     2:48:50   12:52     2:48:32
171   Buff Buffkin           M6569          1/1       32:56     1:16:50     1:51:08     2:48:51   12:52     2:48:32
172   Andrea Boone           F3539        38/47       34:35     1:18:58     1:52:42     2:49:24   12:54     2:48:57
173   Lyndi Fuemmeler        F3034        27/36       31:34     1:14:41     1:49:27     2:50:17   12:58     2:49:51
174   Jen Gallihugh          F4044        23/33       37:40                 1:56:05     2:50:28   12:59     2:49:54
175   Robin Rotman           F3539        39/47       34:42     1:21:14     1:57:46     2:51:23   13:03     2:50:54
176   Sharon Shaefer         F6569          2/3       33:49     1:18:04     1:53:19     2:51:35   13:06     2:51:27
177   Brenda Hunter          F5559          4/5       34:20     1:21:16     1:57:49     2:53:27   13:13     2:53:04
178   Janet Goodman          F3034        28/36       30:36                 1:48:38     2:53:38   13:14     2:53:12
179   Lexey Bartlett         F4549        19/24       36:25     1:21:19     1:57:02     2:54:18   13:17     2:53:48
180   Charlotte Washburn     F3539        40/47       37:41     1:25:58     2:02:08     2:55:35   13:22     2:55:03
181   Sonya Fuemmeler        F4549        20/24       36:31     1:22:46     1:57:30     2:56:18   13:25     2:55:44
182   Erika Derboven         F4044        24/33       36:32                 1:57:31     2:56:19   13:25     2:55:45
183   Trishajoann Terrell    F3539        41/47       36:56                 1:59:41     2:56:01   13:26     2:55:55
184   Brooke Evans           F1519          5/5       36:25                 1:58:26     2:56:49   13:28     2:56:20
185   Angela Evans           F4044        25/33       36:58                 1:58:47     2:56:50   13:28     2:56:20
186   Chris Murray           F5054         7/10       37:14                 1:58:43     2:58:10   13:35     2:57:51
187   Jaye Okuyama           F6064          2/7       37:14                 1:58:44     2:58:11   13:35     2:57:52
188   Cathy O'Mara           F5054         8/10       37:43                 2:02:00     2:58:39   13:36     2:58:08
189   Samantha White         F4044        26/33       34:15                 1:58:58     2:58:47   13:38     2:58:32
190   Jenna Poire            F2529        29/34       34:40                 1:58:31     2:59:08   13:39     2:58:36
191   Katherine Gutierrez    F2529        30/34       36:32                 1:59:38     2:59:16   13:39     2:58:48
192   Melissa Kim            F3539        42/47       37:42                 2:02:08     2:59:31   13:40     2:58:58
193   Theneshia Glaze        F4044        27/33       37:42                 2:02:42     2:59:41   13:41     2:59:10
194   Kristia Parker         F4044        28/33       36:36     1:23:01     1:59:31     2:59:52   13:42     2:59:20
195   Anita Keene            F6064          3/7       37:03                 2:01:07     3:02:43   13:55     3:02:09
196   Katie Jobe             F3034        29/36       34:18     1:19:13     1:56:06     3:03:13   13:59     3:02:58
197   Morgan Nelson          F3034        30/36       34:19     1:19:13     1:56:10     3:03:15   13:59     3:03:00
198   Michelle Poire         F5054         9/10       36:24                 2:00:15     3:04:36   14:04     3:04:03
199   Ashley Ishmael         F4044        29/33       34:03     1:21:24     2:00:16     3:05:14   14:07     3:04:49
200   Kim Barks              F3034        31/36       34:14                 2:02:05     3:08:45   14:24     3:08:32
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.1M        6.0M        9.4M    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Amanda Willmeth        F2529        31/34       33:59     1:20:44     1:59:23     3:09:43   14:27     3:09:16
202   Debra Foreman          F6064          4/7       41:24                 2:09:47     3:10:44   14:31     3:10:07
203   Tracy Keel             F3539        43/47       37:41     1:26:26     2:07:47     3:14:32   14:49     3:13:58
204   Beverly Fletcher       F6064          5/7       43:26     1:34:24     2:17:07     3:19:26   15:11     3:18:47
205   Eleanor Ou             F3539        44/47       40:27     1:33:41     2:14:12     3:19:58   15:15     3:19:36
206   Laura Ramsey           F4044        30/33       40:28     1:33:41     2:14:12     3:20:01   15:15     3:19:38
207   Kelly Shuler Sherry    F5559          5/5       44:05     1:36:31     2:17:35     3:21:52   15:22     3:21:16
208   Sarah Ford             F3034        32/36       38:41                 2:16:14     3:25:10   15:38     3:24:38
209   Danielle Wagner        F3539        45/47       40:56     1:34:41     2:17:23     3:26:21   15:43     3:25:44
210   Janis Davis            F6064          6/7       43:01                 2:19:51     3:29:42   15:58     3:29:07
211   Betty Wint             F5054        10/10       43:01                 2:19:56     3:29:41   15:58     3:29:07
212   Becky Dismuke          F4044        31/33       43:11                 2:24:48     3:32:02   16:09     3:31:26
213   Keanna White           F3539        46/47       43:31                 2:19:14     3:32:55   16:13     3:32:21
214   Jessica Beers          F2529        32/34       40:56                 2:17:44     3:34:41   16:21     3:34:03
215   Jennifer Ellis         F3034        33/36                                         3:34:41   16:21     3:34:04
216   Elizabeth Lapointe     F3034        34/36       37:18                 2:14:56     3:34:33   16:21     3:34:05
217   Misty Werkmeister      F4044        32/33       43:48     1:40:57     2:25:54     3:38:19   16:38     3:37:41
218   Shervana Adeshina      F3539        47/47       43:33                 2:29:09     3:46:05   17:13     3:45:32
219   Pamela Fisher          F4549        21/24       47:34     1:48:28     2:39:07     3:55:03   17:54     3:54:27
220   Patricia Morgan        F6569          3/3       47:41     1:48:28     2:39:09     3:55:03   17:54     3:54:27
221   Melissa Wolfram        F2529        33/34       39:06                 2:26:16     4:14:38   17:57     3:55:04
222   Tricia Brockman        F3034        35/36       43:25     1:44:53     2:38:10     4:06:44   18:48     4:06:14
223   Marsha Stewart         F6064          7/7       46:37     1:48:49     2:40:44     4:07:33   18:51     4:06:54
224   Lyndee Jeffries        F14UN          3/3       50:12     1:54:51     2:44:27     4:15:19   19:06     4:10:12
225   Amity Jeffries         F4044        33/33       49:42     1:52:10     2:41:05     4:15:22   19:07     4:10:12
226   Alicia Stafford        F4549        22/24       50:11     1:54:49     2:44:24     4:15:19   19:07     4:10:12
227   Kimberly Yoder         F4549        23/24       46:39                 2:45:14     4:14:38   19:24     4:14:02
228   Kelly Shoemaker        F3034        36/36       48:13     1:57:00     2:50:15     4:25:49   20:16     4:25:17
229   Nicole Jenkins         F2529        34/34       48:19     1:57:07     2:51:56     4:25:50   20:16     4:25:19
230   Angela Riner-Mooney    F4549        24/24       50:45     2:01:30     2:56:43     4:32:25   20:25     4:27:21
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